
CORNERSTONE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

SPRING 2024 BOYS SPORTS CALENDAR

DATE

Thursday, April 4

Thursday, April 4

Thursday, April 11

Thursday, April 11

Thursday, April 18

Thursday, April 18

Thursday, April 25

Thursday, May 2

Thursday, May 2

Thursday, May 9

TIME

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

N/A

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

OPPONENT

White vs. Gold

Light Blue vs. Royal Blue

Gold vs. Royal Blue

White vs. Light Blue

Royal Blue vs. White

Light Blue vs. Gold

No Games

Light Blue vs. Royal Blue

Gold vs. White

Light Blue vs. White

LOCATION

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

N/A

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Thursday, May 9 3:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Gold Field 2

Thursday, May 16 3:30/5:00 PM Tournament Field 1 & 2

*NOTE: Games are subject to change due to weather or other unforeseen circumstances.

If unsure, please call the front office to confirm before attending.

INTRAMURAL BOYS FLAG FOOTBALL



CORNERSTONE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

SPRING 2024 GIRLS SPORTS CALENDAR

DATE

Thursday, March 14

Wednesday, March 20

Thursday, April 4

Tuesday, April 9

Tuesday, April 16

Thursday, April 18

Monday, April 22

Thursday, May 2

Tuesday, May 7

Tuesday, May 14

TIME

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

HOME/AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

OPPONENT

Fresta Valley Christian School

Sacred Heart Academy

Highland School

Fresta Valley Christian School

Mountain View Christian Academy

Oakcrest School

John Paul the Great Montessori

Saint John's

John Paul the Great Montessori

Virginia Academy

*NOTE: Games are subject to change due to weather or other unforeseen circumstances.

If unsure, please call the front office to confirm before attending.

GIRLS SOCCER


